
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO LAGER
330ML, 5% ABV

TOAST PALE ALE
330ML, 5% ABV

TOAST SESSION IPA
330ML, 4.5% ABV

HAWKES CIDER - URBAN ORCHARD
330ML, 4.5% ABV

HAWKES CIDER - DEAD & BERRIED
330ML, 4% ABV

PERONI NA 0.0%

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.20

COCA COLA
DIET COKE
SPRITE
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATE
HIGHLAND SPRING STILL WATER
HIGHLAND SPRING SPARKLING WATER

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.80
£2.80

WILDCARD G&T
EDEN MILL WILDCARD GIN & FEVER TREE TONIC, 4.5% / 9% ABV

THE ACE
EDEN MILL WILDCARD GIN, WILD STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY & 
ORANGE BLOSSOM SODA, 4.3% / 8.5% ABV

EDEN MILL ALCOHOL FREE LOVE & ROSE LEMONADE
EDEN MILL ALCOHOL FREE ORIGINAL & TONIC

£12.50

£13.50

£4.50
£4.50 

£9.50

£10.50

DOUBLESINGLE

PIMMS NO. 1
5.4% ABV

£27.50£9.50

JUGGLASS

REFUNDABLE £10.00 JUG DEPOSIT

THE BARREL JUMPER
VOIGNIER, SOUTH AFRICA, 12% ABV

WAIRAU RIVER
SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND, 13% ABV

GAVI DI GAVI
MASSERIA CARMELITANA, ITALY, 12.5% ABV

£32.00

£42.00
 

£49.00

£8.50

£12.50
 

BOTTLE

REFUNDABLE £10.00 CARAFE DEPOSIT

GLASS

LA LOUPE CARIGNAN ROSÉ
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE, 12.5% ABV

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ
PROVENCE, FRANCE, 13% ABV

£130.00

£37.00

£65.50

MAGNUM

REFUNDABLE £10.00 CARAFE DEPOSIT

BOTTLE

£32.50

1/2 BOTTLE

PINOT NOIR ‘1620’, LORGERIL
2020, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE, 13% ABV

£42.00
 

£12.50
 

BOTTLE

REFUNDABLE £10.00 CARAFE DEPOSIT

GLASS

NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE MV
12% ABV

NYETIMBER ROSÉ MV
12% ABV

£160.00

 

£82.00

£90.00

MAGNUM

REFUNDABLE £10.00 CARAFE DEPOSIT

BOTTLE

£42.00

 

1/2 BOTTLE

£14.00

£16.00

GLASS

DRINKS



NOCELLA OLIVES (GF, VG)

COBBLE LANE CURED CHARCUTERIE CONES
CHALK STREAM TROUT RILLETTE POT
SUMMER CRUDITÉ, AVOCADO HOUMOUS (GF, VG)

PUFFED GIANT CORN (GF, VG)

PUFFED PORK, SALT, AGED BALSAMIC

£6.00
£8.00
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

SNACKS

FLAVOURED ICE-CREAM (VG OPTIONS AVAILABLE)

MANGO & COCONUT LASSI, PASSIONFRUIT SYRUP
ETON MESS MERINGUE (GF)

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

DESSERTS

FROM THE GARDEN
STUFFED VINE LEAVES, CREAM CHEESE FILLED PEPPERS,
MANCHEGO WEDGES, CHARGRILLED ARTICHOKES, CORNICHON,
SUMMER VEGETABLE CRUDITÉ, TAHINI BABAGANOUSH

FROM THE FARM
COBBLE LANE CURED, STUFFED SWEET PEPPERS, MANCHEGO WEDGES, 
NDUJA MAYO, CORNICHON, PARMESAN & ORANGE MARMALADE, GRISSINI

FROM THE SEA
BEETROOT CURED SALMON, PEPPERED MACKEREL, CRAYFISH & CAVIAR 
CREAM, NORI & LIME EMULSION

£28.00
 
 
 

£35.00
 
 

£35.00
 
 

PLATTERS

TALEGGIO & RED ONION FLATBREAD (V)

PEA & PARMESAN ARANCINI (V)

CHORIZO & MERGUEZ
SILVER SKIN ONION, CORNICHON, AIOLI

TAPAS

AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2 (FROM 2PM)
SCONES WITH CLOTTED CREAM & JAM, MINIATURE CAKES,
SAUSAGE ROLL, CLASSIC FINGER SANDWICHES

£35.00
 
 

AFTERNOON TEA

THAI
VEGETABLE GYOZAS (V)
SWEET CHILLI SOY DIPPING SAUCE

THAI BAKED SALMON
SPICED PICKLED SLAW, CRISPY ONIONS

GRILL
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER WINGS (VG)
KIMCHI SLAW, CHILI & SPRING ONION

LOADED DIRTY POTATO WEDGES (V)
MONTEREY JACK, JALAPENO PEPPERS, SPICED BURGER SAUCE,
SPRING ONION, CORIANDER

BROWN SUGAR BBQ BEEF SHORT RIB (GF)
PICKLED CABBAGE & GHERKIN SLAW, CRISPY ONIONS, MUSTARD MAYO

ANY 3 SMALL PLATES FOR £30.00

FOOD


