DRINKS

	SINGLE	DOUBLE		GLASS	1/2 BOTTLE	BOTTLE	MAGNUM
WILDCARD G&T EDEN MILL WILDCARD GIN & FEVER TREE TONIC, 4.5% / 9% AB\	£9.50	£12.50	NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE MV 12% ABV	£14.00	£42.00	£82.00	£160.00
THE ACE EDEN MILL WILDCARD GIN, WILD STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY & ORANGE BLOSSOM SODA, 4.3% / 8.5% ABV	£10.50	£13.50	NYETIMBER ROSÉ MV 12% ABV	£16.00	REFUNDAE	£90.00 BLE £10.00 CARA	AFE DEPOSIT
EDEN MILL ALCOHOL FREE LOVE & ROSE LEMON	ADE	£4.50					
EDEN MILL ALCOHOL FREE ORIGINAL & TONIC		£4.50					
	GLASS	BOTTLE	PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO LAGI	ER			£6.00
THE BARREL JUMPER	£8.50	£32.00	330ML, 5% ABV				
VOIGNIER, SOUTH AFRICA, 12% ABV			TOAST PALE ALE				£6.00
WAIRAU RIVER	£12.50	£42.00	330ML, 5% ABV				C
SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND, 13% ABV			TOAST SESSION IPA 330ML, 4.5% ABV				£6.00
GAVI DI GAVI MASSERIA CARMELITANA, ITALY, 12.5% ABV REFUN	DABLE £10.00 CAF	£49.00 RAFE DEPOSIT	HAWKES CIDER - URBAN ORCHA 330ML, 4.5% ABV	ARD			£6.00
	GLASS	BOTTLE	HAWKES CIDER - DEAD & BERRII	ED			£6.00
PINOT NOIR '1620', LORGERIL	£12.50	£42.00	PERONI NA 0.0%				£5.20
2020, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE, 13% ABV REFUNDAE		RAFE DEPOSIT					23.20
1/2 BOTT	LE BOTTLE	MAGNUM					
LANGUEDOG EDANGE 12.5% ABY	£37.00		COCA COLA				£3.00
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE, 12.5% ABV	0 065 50	C120 00	DIET COKE				£3.00
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ PROVENCE, FRANCE, 13% ABV REFUNDA	U £05.5U	£130.00	SPRITE				£3.00
	DABLE £10.00 CAF	RAFE DEPOSIT	SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA				£3.00
	GLASS	JUG	SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATE				£3.00
PIMMS NO. 1 5.4% ABV	£9.50	£27.50	HIGHLAND SPRING STILL WATER				£2.80
REFUN		JUG DEPOSIT	HIGHLAND SPRING SPARKLING	WAIER			£2.80

EDEN.MILL
STANDREWS

FOOD

ANY 3 SMALL PLATES FOR £30.00

TAPAS

TALEGGIO & RED ONION FLATBREAD (V)
PEA & PARMESAN ARANCINI (V)

CHORIZO & MERGUEZ
SILVER SKIN ONION, CORNICHON, AIOLI

THAI

VEGETABLE GYOZAS (V)
SWEET CHILLI SOY DIPPING SAUCE

THAI BAKED SALMON

SPICED PICKLED SLAW, CRISPY ONIONS

GRILL

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER WINGS (VG)

KIMCHI SLAW, CHILI & SPRING ONION

LOADED DIRTY POTATO WEDGES (V)

MONTEREY JACK, JALAPENO PEPPERS, SPICED BURGER SAUCE, SPRING ONION, CORIANDER

BROWN SUGAR BBQ BEEF SHORT RIB (GF)

PICKLED CABBAGE & GHERKIN SLAW, CRISPY ONIONS, MUSTARD MAYO

AFTERNOON TEA

AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2 (FROM 2PM)
SCONES WITH CLOTTED CREAM & JAM, MINIATURE CAKES,
SAUSAGE ROLL, CLASSIC FINGER SANDWICHES

PLATTERS

FROM THE GARDEN

STUFFED VINE LEAVES, CREAM CHEESE FILLED PEPPERS,

MANCHEGO WEDGES, CHARGRILLED ARTICHOKES, CORNICHON,

SUMMER VEGETABLE CRUDITÉ, TAHINI BABAGANOUSH

FROM THE FARM £35.00

£28.00

COBBLE LANE CURED, STUFFED SWEET PEPPERS, MANCHEGO WEDGES, NDUJA MAYO, CORNICHON, PARMESAN & ORANGE MARMALADE, GRISSINI

FROM THE SEA £35.00

BEETROOT CURED SALMON, PEPPERED MACKEREL, CRAYFISH & CAVIAR CREAM, NORI & LIME EMULSION

SNACKS

NOCELLA OLIVES (GF, VG)	£6.00
COBBLE LANE CURED CHARCUTERIE CONES	£8.00
CHALK STREAM TROUT RILLETTE POT	£8.00
SUMMER CRUDITÉ, AVOCADO HOUMOUS (GF, VG)	£6.00
PUFFED GIANT CORN (GF, VG)	£6.00
PUFFED PORK, SALT, AGED BALSAMIC	£6.00

DESSERTS

FLAVOURED ICE-CREAM (VG OPTIONS AVAILABLE)	£7.00
MANGO & COCONUT LASSI, PASSIONFRUIT SYRUP	£7.00
ETON MESS MERINGUE (GF)	£7.00



£35.00